Spring 2026 — Course Listing

(February 9" — May 15 $900 per class)

Course Name

Communicate with Confidence

Nutrition: Good for you, good for the Planet.

Fit Club

Art & Words

Numbers Games

The Age of Music (Topic 1960)

Where in the World?

Creative Writing/Get to know the Villains

Word Games

Geography of the United States

Reading and Writing for the College Student

We The Jury

Autobiography

Celebrations Around the World

Effects of Social Media on Society

3rd Rock from the Sun: Confronting Climate Change
In the Kitchen with...

Social Consciousness in Fashion

Ink and Imagination: The Art of Personal Expression.
Peace, Power and Polyester-The 1970’s Cultural Revolution
The Origin of Food

Sloth and Found

Realm of the Rodent

Madness through the Ages

Almost Famous/Art

Psyched to Win

Wild, Wild West Il

ASL I

Ink and Imagination Il: The Art of Personal Expression.
Salsa 101: More than Just Dance.

Course Number

1004
1021
1025
1031
1048
1050
1052
1066
1086
1094
1105
1107
1108
1113
1126
2017
2059
2061
2075
2076
2078
2083
2084
2085
2086
2087
2088
2089
2090
2094
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