

Spring 2026 – Course Listing (February 9th – May 15th \$900 per class)

Course Name	Course Number
Communicate with Confidence	1004
Nutrition: Good for you, good for the Planet.	1021
Fit Club	1025
Art & Words	1031
Numbers Games	1048
The Age of Music (Topic 1960)	1050
Where in the World?	1052
Creative Writing/Get to know the Villains	1066
Word Games	1086
Geography of the United States	1094
Reading and Writing for the College Student	1105
We The Jury	1107
Autobiography	1108
Celebrations Around the World	1113
Effects of Social Media on Society	1126
3rd Rock from the Sun: Confronting Climate Change	2017
In the Kitchen with	2059
Social Consciousness in Fashion	2061
Ink and Imagination: The Art of Personal Expression.	2075
Peace, Power and Polyester-The 1970's Cultural Revolution	2076
The Origin of Food	2078
Sloth and Found	2083
Realm of the Rodent	2084
Madness through the Ages	2085
Almost Famous/Art	2086
Psyched to Win	2087
Wild, Wild West II	2088
ASL II	2089
Ink and Imagination II: The Art of Personal Expression.	2090
Salsa 101: More than Just Dance.	2094

Copyright © 2026 Successful Learning Center, Inc. All rights reserved.

